BAH Supplies Order Form
WITH SUMMARY ORDER

iry order above and cannot be shipped separately.
1s been included in the price of the items.

IR ENTRY #5566

Consultant Name: ID#:
Address: Date:
City, St, Zip: Phone:

Qty ltem Number

Bookmarks pk/100 89-0010

Catalog pk/10 89-0075

Customer Order Forms pk/100 89-0021

Customer Survey pk/50 89-0036

Fund-rasier Multicolor Order pk/50 89-0039

Form with Mini-Catalogs

Handbook 89-0043

Hostess Guides pk/25 89-0035

Hostess Order Forms pk/20 89-0031

Kid Kit Flyer pk/50 89-0745

Learning Wrap-Up Samples pk/10 89-0044

Mini-Catalog pk/50 89-0076

Mini-Order Form pk/20 89-0050

Plastic Bags pk/100 89-0006

Postcard Invitations - Girl pk/100 89-0016

Postcard Invitations pk/100 89-0009

Recruiting Brochures pk/50 89-0048

Return Envelopes pk/20 89-0003

Rubber Ducks pk/6 89-0060

Summary Order Form (16 pgs) pk/10 89-0072

Sales Slips - Charge Cards pk/50 89-0068

Usborne Envelopes 9x12 pk/25 89-0027

Video "Growing with UBAH" 89-0057

Video "The Magic of Reading" 89-0061

VISA/Mastercard Tent 89-0053

Subtotal



Carry forward to Summary Page of Order Form



PO#:

Price

Total

5.50

12.00

5.50

2.25

8.75

7.25

3.75

1.25

4.00

3.50

8.50

2.00

4.50

7.00

7.00

4.25

2.75

5.50

2.75

1.75

3.00

9.00

10.00

1.25

$0.00
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